Sep 20 2024 (20:38) India Rail Info 1

Bangalore Cantt. - Hatia Weekly Special Fare Special/08638 - COVR - SER
MNGD/Muniguda to HTE/Hatia
10h 55m - 582 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 00:20 1A |1 0 31 (920 |[SWR
(Bangalore)

2 KIM Krishnarajopuram 00:38 00:40 2m (2 |1 9 48 (904 |SWR
3 Ur Jolarpettai Junction 03:25 03:30 5m |0 |1 141 |63 [400 |SR

4 |KPD |Katpadijunction 04:50 05:10 20m |0 |1 225 |50 |215|SR

5 |CTO |Chittoor 05:49 05:50 im [0 |1 258 |[53 |[302 [SCR
6 PAK  |Pakala Junction 06:24 06:25 Tm |0 |1 288 |47 SCR
7 TPTY |Tirupati 07:18 07:20 2m |0 |1 330 |26 |[163 |SCR
8 |RU Renigunta Junction 07:43 07:45 2m |0 |1 340 |57 [115 |SCR
9 |GDR |Gudur Junction 09:13 09:15 2m |0 |1 423 |82 |19 |SCR
10 |NLR |Nellore 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |1 461 |68 |18 |[SCR
11 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:30 13:40 10m (0 |1 717 |65 [19 |SCR
12 [R)Y Rajahmundry 15:58 16:00 2m [0 |1 866 (70 (14 |[SCR
13 [SLO  |Samalkot Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |1 916 (45 (17 |[SCR
14 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |20:05 20:25 20m |0 |1 1066 |63 |6 |ECoR
15 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 21:23 21:28 5m |0 |1 1127 |68 |58 |ECoR
16 |VBL Bobbili Junction 22:16 22:18 2m (0 |1 1182 |65 ECoR
17 |PVP Parvatipuram 22:40 22:42 2m |0 |1 1206 |65 |122 |ECoR
18 |RGDA |Rayagada 23:25 23:30 5m [0 |1 1253 |68 |223 |ECoR
19 I\D/ING Muniguda 00:18 00:20 2m |0 |2 (1307 |83 (360 [ECoR
20 |KSNG (Kesinga 01:13 01:15 2m |1 |2 1380 |31 |186 [ECOR
21 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 01:40 01:50 10m [0 |2 1393 |74 |207 |ECoR
22 |BLGR |Balangir Junction 02:41 02:46 5m [0 (2 |1456 |74 |182 |ECOR
23 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 03:48 03:50 2m |0 |2 [1533 |51 |[184 |ECOR
24 |SBP  |Sambalpur Junction 04:40 04:50 10m (0 |2 [1575 (32 |[155 [ECOR
25 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 06:20 06:25 5m [0 |2 1624 |76 (231 |SER
26 [ROU |Rourkela Junction 07:45 07:50 5m [0 |2 1725 |48 (218 |SER
27 |HTE |Hatia 11:15 0 |2 ]1890 |- 650 |SER

Sep 20 2024 (20:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



